	Tendance taurė 2016
Jaunuciai I E4
	2016 m. vasaris 27 d., šeštadi


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class
	

	1
	110
	Mykolas Inta-Fausta Rupšytė
	Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
	2
	0
	E6
	

	2
	109
	Nojus Mažunavičius-Paula Vaicekauskaitė
	Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
	1
	13
	E4
	

	3
	105
	Vilius Mazys-Liepa Žukauskaitė
	Tendance(Klaipėda)
	1
	8
	E4
	

	4
	107
	Nojus Stulpinas-Auksė Dragūnaitė
	Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
	1
	3
	E4
	

	5
	108
	Einaras Bagdonavičius-Ula Virbalytė
	Ritmas(Kretinga)
	0
	3
	E4
	

	6
	111
	Titas Česnauskas-Austėja Ušinskaitė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	E4
	

	7
	106
	Kasparas Eitutis-Austėja Kvekﾚšaitė
	Rolina(Gargždai)
	0
	0
	E4
	


	Tendance taurė 2016
Jaunuciai II E4
	2016 m. vasaris 27 d., šeštadi


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class
	

	1
	163
	Gabrielius Žilys-Eva Pranckutė
	Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
	3
	0
	E6
	

	2
	172
	Oskaras Jonkarys-Austėja Maroščikaitė
	Skrydis(Tauragė)
	2
	7
	E4
	

	3
	159
	Linas Malakauskas-Ema Mikalauskaitė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	2
	0
	E6
	

	4
	155
	Timas Narkevičius-Laura Jensen
	Tendance(Klaipėda)
	1
	2
	E4
	

	5
	170
	Juozas Korsakas-Leila Petrauskaitė
	Svivelis(Palanga)
	1
	2
	E4
	

	6
	156
	Nojus Šapavičius-Anastasija Ševčenko
	Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
	1
	3
	E4
	

	7
	164
	Gustas Manerskas-Laurita Zakaraitė
	Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
	1
	1
	E4
	

	8
	169
	Dovydas Karalius-Geistė Stulgaitytė
	Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	E4
	

	9
	158
	Mykolas Gimbutas-Rugilė Mineikaitė
	Ritmas(Kretinga)
	0
	4
	E4
	

	10
	171
	Andrius Vaičius-Erika Donskovaitė
	Svivelis(Palanga)
	0
	0
	E4
	

	11
	157
	Edgaras Navickas-Erika Jokšaitė
	Ritmas(Kretinga)
	0
	0
	E4
	

	12
	166
	Vilius Bagdonas-Patricija Jokšaitė
	Mondo(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	E4
	

	13-14
	161
	Irmantas Grikšelis-Milda Bernotaitė
	Lūgnė(Šilutė)
	0
	0
	E4
	

	13-14
	167
	Edvardas Rumša-Paula Baužaitė
	Rolina(Gargždai)
	0
	0
	E4
	


	Tendance taurė 2016
Jaunuciai I+II E6
	2016 m. vasaris 27 d., šeštadi


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class
	

	1
	119
	Paulius Lukošius-Amelija Zaburaitė
	Tendance(Klaipėda)
	1
	4
	E6
	

	2
	115
	Danielius Viesulas-Ana Marija Kerekeš
	Tendance(Klaipėda)
	1
	2
	E6
	

	3
	118
	Benediktas Pakalniškis-Valdonė Mažeikytė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	E6
	

	4
	116
	Dominykas Šešelgis-Viltė Jonaitytė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	0
	1
	E6
	


	Tendance taurė 2016
Jauniai I+II E4
	2016 m. vasaris 27 d., šeštadi


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class
	

	1
	136
	Rytis Šilinskis-Viktorija Bagdonaitė
	Vėlunga(Telšiai)
	2
	0
	E6
	

	2
	133
	Dovydas Rimeikis-Gabija Paksaitė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	2
	14
	E4
	

	3
	132
	Emilis Riepšas-Tautvydė Bumbliauskaitė
	Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
	1
	9
	E4
	

	4
	134
	Lukas Virmauskas-Ugnė Salytė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	1
	4
	E4
	

	5
	125
	Eimantas Strumyla-Gintarė Mačiulaitytė
	Tendance(Klaipėda)
	1
	13
	E4
	

	6
	131
	Lukas Valinskis-Gabija Jurkutė
	Ritmas(Kretinga)
	1
	7
	E4
	

	7
	137
	Eisvydas Budreckis-Gabija Puplauskaitė
	Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
	0
	2
	E4
	

	8
	129
	Ričardas Gricuk-Meilė Jucytė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	0
	7
	E4
	

	9
	128
	Nikita Bumažnikov-Saulė Turskytė
	Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
	0
	1
	E4
	

	10
	135
	Mantas Dembinskas-Ramunė Kalinauskaitė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	E4
	

	11
	126
	Liudvikas Rudis-Evelina Tarvydaitė
	Tendance(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	E4
	


	Tendance taurė 2016
Jauniai I+II E6
	2016 m. vasaris 27 d., šeštadi


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class
	

	1
	190
	Martinas Šimanskas-Gabrielė Dargytė
	Vėlunga(Telšiai)
	2
	9
	E6
	

	2
	188
	Vincas Anikevičius-Egita Kaubrytė
	Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
	2
	5
	E6
	

	3
	186
	Danielis Skuja-Kamilė Moncevičiūtė
	Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
	1
	11
	E6
	

	4
	189
	Ivan Grigorjev-Elzė Marija Anilionytė
	Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
	1
	1
	E6
	

	5
	185
	Edvardas Vlasovas-Gabija Mineikytė
	Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
	1
	1
	E6
	

	6
	191
	Neilas Plauška-Greta Mickevičiūtė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	0
	8
	E6
	

	7
	195
	Ernestas Avelis-Goda Baranauskaitė
	Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
	0
	1
	E6
	

	8
	193
	Ignas Videika-Saulė Akavickytė
	Vėlunga(Telšiai)
	0
	0
	E6
	

	9
	184
	Matas Elijošius-Dija Stonytė
	Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
	0
	1
	E6
	

	10
	194
	Kasparas Japertas-Erika Chrimlytė
	Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
	0
	0
	E4
	

	11
	192
	Titas Gedeikis-Deivina Vaitkutė
	Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
	0
	5
	E4
	

	12
	182
	Domantas Rimkus-Kamilė Ringytė
	Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
	0
	0
	E6
	

	13
	187
	Martynas Gricius-Agnė Dargytė
	Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
	0
	5
	E4
	

	14
	196
	Tarvilas Maroščikas-Emilija Račkauskaitė
	Skrydis(Tauragė)
	0
	1
	E4
	


	Tendance taurė 2016
Jauniai I+II C+B ST
	2016 m. vasaris 27 d., šeštadi


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class
	

	1
	152
	Gytis Lizdenis-Jorė Kurlytė
	Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
	1
	1
	C
	

	2
	149
	Vingaudas Navickas-Margarita Rimaitė
	Ritmas(Kretinga)
	1
	15
	C
	

	3
	151
	Rokas Jurjonas-Ugnė Kimeišaitė
	Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
	1
	2
	C
	

	4
	147
	Aleksandr Katalov-Austėja Žilinskaitė
	Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	C
	

	5
	150
	Paulius Minajevas-Ugnė Ramanauskaitė
	Mondo(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	C
	


	Tendance taurė 2016
Jauniai I+II C+B LA
	2016 m. vasaris 27 d., šeštadi


	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class
	

	1
	211
	Vingaudas Navickas-Margarita Rimaitė
	Ritmas(Kretinga)
	0
	2
	B
	

	2
	216
	Gytis Lizdenis-Jorė Kurlytė
	Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
	0
	1
	B
	

	3
	213
	Rokas Jurjonas-Ugnė Kimeišaitė
	Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
	1
	2
	C
	

	4
	215
	Vilius Čerbauskas-Ugnė Urbonavičiūtė
	Svingas(Šiauliai)
	1
	3
	C
	

	5
	218
	Jokūbas Šakys-Radvilė Sušinskaitė
	Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
	1
	6
	C
	

	6
	209
	Aleksandr Katalov-Austėja Žilinskaitė
	Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
	0
	7
	C
	

	7
	217
	Gustas Logvinovas-Vaiva Paulauskaitė
	Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
	0
	2
	C
	

	8
	214
	Aurimas Niazian-Margarita Kontrimaitė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	0
	10
	D
	


